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Programs Offered 

Engineering 
Management  
Science   

#Curriculum based on 
  New Education Policy 2020

O. P. JINDAL UNIVERSITY
OP Jindal Knowledge Park, Punjipathra,
Raigarh, Chhattisgarh - 496109



Digital Marke�ng 

Human Resource Management

Financial Management

Family Business Management

BBA (4 Years)

Ø

Ø
Ø

Ø

Marke�ng Management

Human Resource Management

Opera�ons Management

Financial Management

Business Analy�cs

MBA (2 Years)

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

General Management

Human Resource Management

Marke�ng Management

Financial Management

Opera�ons Management

Executive MBA (2 Years)

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Courses Offered 
School of Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering with AI/ML, Data Analy�cs 

Electrical Engineering AI/ML, Energy Technology

Mechanical Engineering Mechatronics & Automa�on, Robo�cs & AI

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Civil Engineering

Mining Engineering

B.Tech. (4 Years)

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

School of Management 

Accountancy and Finance

Banking and Insurance

Financial Marke�ng

B.Com. (4 Years)

Ø

Ø
Ø

Mathema�cs 

Physics 

Chemistry

Data Science & Analy�cs

Biotechnology 

   

 

 

B.Sc. (4 Years)

Ø

Ø

School of Science 

Ø

Ph. D. - Full Time/ Part TimeM.Sc. (2 Years)

Mathema�cs 

Physics 

Chemistry

Industrial Biotechnology 

Ø

Ø

Ø

1,25,500

1,02,500

82,500

87,500

62,500

50,500

47,500

is facility is only for Diploma, B.Sc. & M.Sc. Students

15,000

1.
2.
3.

serve basis.

Residential Charges (INR) for 2025-26

Ø

#Residential fees are subjected to rise 
every year based on commodities in�ations.

Mining Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Metallurgical Engineering

Civil Engineering

 

Diploma (3 Years)

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

BA Economics (4 Years)

Computer Science & Engineering

Material Science and Technology

Metallurgy & Material Technology

Manufacturing Technology & Automa�on

Power Plant Engineering & Energy Management 

Power Electronics and Power System

 Structural Engineering

M.Tech. (2 Years)

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Residential Charges includes: Mess, Laundry, Wi-Fi, Electricity
Weekly Transportation. 



Dissertation Fee for Ph. D. of  INR 20,000 at the time of thesis submission
On extension of  Ph.D. duration applied academic fee will be charged   

Annual Fee Structure  

Diploma

Diploma (Lateral Entry)

B.Tech (CSE)

B.Tech (Lateral Entry)

M.Tech 
BBA
B.Com 

MBA  

B.Sc. -PCM 

B.Sc.  Bio Technology/ Data Science & Analytics 

M.Sc. 

Ph.D. (Full Time/ Part Time) 

50,000

1,52,000

1,62,000

1,63,400

1,74,150

1,75,655

1,87,211

1,88,829

2,01,252

51,500

53,750

55,363

57,781

2025-26 2026-27 2027-28 2028-29
1,61,531

6,79,884

7,24,613

3,23,063

1,86,750

4,92,021

4,24,928

2,23,646

2,46,011

3,00,000

1,03,750

1,06,863

100,000

90,000

95,000

50,000

55,000

50,000

100,000

1,10,000 1,18,250

1,07,500

96,750

1,02,125

53,750

59,125

53,750

100,000

1,15,563

1,09,784 1,18,018

57,781 62,115

63,559 68,326

100,000

1,27,119 1,36,653

B.Tech (ME/EE/MME/Civil/Mining)

BA Economics

5,90,0002,95,000 2,95,000

-

-

-

- -

-

- -

- -
-

3,57,83480,000 86,000 92,450 99,384

A. Entry Level Scholarship

Shri O. P. Jindal Scholarship
for Boys 

Smt. Savitri Devi Jindal 
Scholarship for Girls

Shri Naveen Jindal Scholarship

Chancellor Scholarship

90.01% to 95 %

85.01% to 90%

80.01% to 85%

90.01% to 95 %

85.01% to 90%

80.01% to 85%

75,000

50,000

40,000

10,000

8,000

6,000

75,000

50,000

40,000

10,000

8,000

6,000

Name of Scholarship
Scholarship Amount in (Rs.)

75.01% to 80%

70.01% to 75%

60% to 70%

25,000

15,000

12,000

4,000

2,000

M.Sc.

95.01% & Above

95.01% & Above

B.Tech

Eligibility % in class 
10th/12th/Graduation

NA

NA

55,000

35,000

25,000

55,000

35,000

25,000

BBA/B. Com./BA

15,000

10,000

8,000

100% Tuition Fee Waive-Off

Diploma

15,000

12,000

10,000

15,000

12,000

5,000

3,000

10,000

8,000

B.Sc.

15,000

12,000

10,000

15,000

12,000

5,000

3,000

10,000

8,000

NA

Scholarship & Privileges (Applicable for Indian Students) 

*Aggregate of class XII (10+2) percentage of all subjects from any recognized board for UG programs/ Aggregate of class X percentage in case of diploma programs.

*Aggregate of Graduation percentage in case of M.Sc. program

B. Entry Level Scholarship for International Students

e scholarships are given on an annual basis. To continue the scholarships after the �rst year, the student will have to maintain a minimum prescribed academic performance during 
the course of the program. e student getting the above mentioned scholarship will have to complete the entire course at OPJU falling which he/she must refund the scholarship amount Note:

100% Tuition Fee Waive-Off

Semester fee includes: Tuition Fee, Development Fee, Examination Fee, 
Professional Development Fee/ Projects & Internship fee

One Time Non Refundable Charges of INR 15000 at the time of admission includes: Uniform Fee, 
Alumni Association Fee & Admission Fee

E-MBA  4,98,0002,40,000 2,58,000 - -



Contact us:

RAIPUR REGIONAL OFFICE
Shop no. 8 , First �oor,
Shyam Plaza,Pandri Raipur-492004

BILASPUR REGIONAL OFFICE
First Floor, Ambience Business Park, 
In-front of CMD College, Bilaspur, 
Chhattisgarh - 495004

SAMBALPUR REGIONAL OFFICE
Mobile mania 1st �oor near pantaloon
Budharaja, Sambalpur,
Odisha-768004

O. P. Jindal University Information Centre:

Follow us on:

1

2

3

50%

Over Rs. 40K pa. up-front scholarship 

SN Concession Applicability

Wards of Jindal Group Employees and Employees him/her self

Students from all O.P. Jindal Schools

Alumni and Brother/Sister of alumni as well as existing students

A Candidate secured cutoff marks in OPJU-SAT/MAT/UGAT - 2025

Top 15 Students of CIC (Community Innovation Challenge) 2024-25 

Lateral Entry Students (Diploma Holders) seeking admission in 2nd year of B.Tech program

*Application on tuition fee for entire course duration

15%

Privileges

1800 12000 8090 www.opju.ac.in077672-54019(

PATNA REGIONAL OFFICE
C/o Balajee Global, 5th Floor, SR Complex, 
Pillar-140, Service Road, Bailey Road, 
Near RPS More, Danapur, 
Patna, Bihar 801 503

KATHMANDU INTERNATIONAL OFFICE:
C/o Link Wave and Global Study Solution Pvt. Ltd. Putalisadak (Dilli Bazar Road)

Kathmandu, Nepal 44600
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