



, INFORMATION BROCHURE 2025-26

Programs Offered

- > Engineering
- > Management
- > Science

#Curriculum based on New Education Policy 2020

O. P. IINDAL UNIVERSITY

OP Jindal Knowledge Park, Punjipathra, Raigarh, Chhattisgarh - 496109





School of Engineering

Diploma (3 Years)

- > Mining Engineering
- > Mechanical Engineering
- > Electrical Engineering
- > Metallurgical Engineering
- > Civil Engineering

B.Tech. (4 Years)

- > Computer Science & Engineering with AI/ML, Data Analytics
- > Electrical Engineering AI/ML, Energy Technology
- > Mechanical Engineering Mechatronics & Automation, Robotics & Al
- > Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
- > Civil Engineering
- ➤ Mining Engineering

M.Tech. (2 Years)

- > Computer Science & Engineering
- Material Science and Technology
- Metallurgy & Material Technology
- > Manufacturing Technology & Automation
- > Power Plant Engineering & Energy Management
- ➤ Power Electronics and Power System
- > Structural Engineering

School of Science

B.Sc. (4 Years)

- Mathematics
- Physics
- Chemistry
- Data Science & Analytics
- Biotechnology

M.Sc. (2 Years)

- > Mathematics
- > Physics
- > Chemistry
- > Industrial Biotechnology

School of Management

BBA (4 Years)

- Digital Marketing
- Human Resource Management
- > Financial Management
- Family Business Management

B.Com. (4 Years)

- Accountancy and Finance
- > Banking and Insurance
- > Financial Marketing

BA Economics (4 Years)

MBA (2 Years)

- Marketing Management
- > Human Resource Management
- Operations Management
- Financial Management
- Business Analytics

Executive MBA (2 Years)

- General Management
- > Human Resource Management
- Marketing Management
- > Financial Management
- Operations Management

Ph. D. - Full Time/ Part Time

Residential Charges (INR) for 2025-26

S.	Type of	Charges (Per Semester)	
N.	Bed Occupancy	AC**	Non-AC
1.	Single Occupancy*	1,25,500	87,500
2.	Double Occupancy	1,02,500	62,500
3.	Triple Occupancy	82,500	50,500
4.	Four Seater***	NA	47,500

- *This facility is only for Third & Fourth year students of any program subjected to availability of rooms.
- ** Subjected to availability.
- *** This facility is only for Diploma, B.Sc. & M.Sc. Students Residential Charges includes: Mess, Laundry, Wi-Fi, Electricity Weekly Transportation.

- Note: 1. University reserves the right to revise the hostel and mess charges during course of study.
 2. Allotment of double/triple hostel room depends upon availability and first come first serve basis.
 - 3. Transportation Fee INR 15,000 (per semester) & mandatory to all day-scholar students.
- #Residential fees are subjected to rise every year based on commodities inflations.

Annual Fee Structure

Programs	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29	Total
Diploma	50,000	53,750	57,781	-	1,61,531
Diploma (Lateral Entry)	51,500	55,363	-	-	1,06,863
B.Tech (CSE)	1,62,000	1,74,150	1,87,211	2,01,252	7,24,613
B.Tech (ME/EE/MME/Civil/Mining)	1,52,000	1,63,400	1,75,655	1,88,829	6,79,884
B.Tech (Lateral Entry)	100,000	1,07,500	1,15,563	-	3,23,063
M.Tech	90,000	96,750	-	-	1,86,750
BBA	1,10,000	1,18,250	1,27,119	1,36,653	4,92,021
B.Com	95,000	1,02,125	1,09,784	1,18,018	4,24,928
BA Economics	80,000	86,000	92,450	99,384	3,57,834
MBA	2,95,000	2,95,000	-	-	5,90,000
E-MBA	2,40,000	2,58,000	-	-	4,98,000
B.ScPCM	50,000	53,750	57,781	62,115	2,23,646
B.Sc. Bio Technology/ Data Science & Analytics	55,000	59,125	63,559	68,326	2,46,011
M.Sc.	50,000	53,750	-	-	1,03,750
Ph.D. (Full Time/ Part Time)	100,000	100,000	100,000	-	3,00,000

Semester fee includes: Tuition Fee, Development Fee, Examination Fee, Professional Development Fee/ Projects & Internship fee

One Time Non Refundable Charges of INR 15000 at the time of admission includes: Uniform Fee, Alumni Association Fee & Admission Fee

Dissertation Fee for Ph. D. of INR 20,000 at the time of thesis submission On extension of Ph.D. duration applied academic fee will be charged

Scholarship & Privileges (Applicable for Indian Students)

A. Entry Level Scholarship

Name of Scholarship	Eligibility % in class	Scholarship Amount in (Rs.)				
Name of Scholarship	10th/12th/Graduation	Diploma	B.Tech	BBA/B. Com./BA	B.Sc.	M.Sc.
	95.01% & Above	100% Tuition Fee Waive-Off			NA	
Shri O. P. Jindal Scholarship	90.01% to 95 %	15,000	75,000	55,000	15,000	10,000
for Boys	85.01% to 90%	12,000	50,000	35,000	12,000	8,000
	80.01% to 85%	10,000	40,000	25,000	10,000	6,000
	95.01% & Above	100% Tuition Fee Waive-Off				NA
Smt. Savitri Devi Jindal	90.01% to 95 %	15,000	75,000	55,000	15,000	10,000
Scholarship for Girls	85.01% to 90%	12,000	50,000	35,000	12,000	8,000
	80.01% to 85%	10,000	40,000	25,000	10,000	6,000
Shri Naveen Jindal Scholarship	75.01% to 80%	8,000	25,000	15,000	8,000	4,000
Chancellor Scholarship	70.01% to 75%	5,000	15,000	10,000	5,000	2,000
Chancenor Scholarship	60% to 70%	3,000	12,000	8,000	3,000	NA

^{*}Aggregate of class XII (10+2) percentage of all subjects from any recognized board for UG programs/ Aggregate of class X percentage in case of diploma programs.

B. Entry Level Scholarship for International Students

Town of Constitute	Courses			
Type of Country	B. Tech.	BBA/B. Com./BA	B. Sc. (Hons.)	
SAARC (Excluding India)	INR 30,000	INR 20,000	INR 10,000	
NON SAARC	USD 700	USD 400	USD 300	

^{*}Aggregate of Graduation percentage in case of M.Sc. program

C. Merit cum Means Scholarships

The Merit cum Means Scholarships is awarded every year to promote, acknowledge & inculcate excellence among the students and to provide financial support to the economically weaker students. This scholarship is applicable for Indian students only.

D. OP Jindal Jewel Special Scholarships

OP Jindal Jewel special scholarship is awarded to the students for pursuing Higher/Technical education on the special approval of management. Bright, promising and meritorious student for higher studies and belonging to economically weaker section may be considered for such scholarship based on the special approval of management. Scholarship Award: Rs 40,000 per student per year.

For more details please visit www.jsplfoundation.co.in/scholarship.php

E. OP Jindal Engineering & Management Scholarships (OPJEMS)

The OPJEMS Scholarship is aimed at promoting academic and leadership excellence and are awarded to meritorious students who emulate the vision and values of Shri OP Jindal and have the potential to become leaders in entrepreneurial excellence and innovation.

Yearly one time scholarship amount: INR 1, 50,000 for each management scholar INR 80,000 for each engineering scholar

Privileges

SN	Concession	Applicability
1	15%	 Wards of Jindal Group Employees and Employees him/her self Students from all O.P. Jindal Schools Alumni and Brother/Sister of alumni as well as existing students A Candidate secured cutoff marks in OPJU-SAT/MAT/UGAT - 2025
2	50%	Top 15 Students of CIC (Community Innovation Challenge) 2024-25
3	Over Rs. 40K pa. up-front scholarship	Lateral Entry Students (Diploma Holders) seeking admission in 2nd year of B.Tech program

^{*}Application on tuition fee for entire course duration

Contact us:

© 1800 12000 8090





O. P. Jindal University Information Centre:

RAIPUR REGIONAL OFFICE

Shop no. 8 , First floor, Shyam Plaza,Pandri Raipur-492004

BILASPUR REGIONAL OFFICE

First Floor, Ambience Business Park, In-front of CMD College, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh - 495004

SAMBALPUR REGIONAL OFFICE

Mobile mania 1st floor near pantaloon Budharaja, Sambalpur, Odisha-768004

PATNA REGIONAL OFFICE

C/o Balajee Global, 5th Floor, SR Complex, Pillar-140, Service Road, Bailey Road, Near RPS More, Danapur, Patna, Bihar 801 503

KATHMANDU INTERNATIONAL OFFICE:

C/o Link Wave and Global Study Solution Pvt. Ltd. Putalisadak (Dilli Bazar Road) Kathmandu, Nepal 44600

Follow us on:









